
$150.00
Hard Copy Cost: $250.00

PAGE NO. 1 OF 2
Name

Address
Phone & Fax No.

E-Mail #1 #2 #3 #4
 Wessler Engineering, Jessica Johnson

Engineer 6409 Constitution Way, Fort Wayne, IN 46804
P: 260-422-8279
JessicaJ@wesslerengineering.com
City of New Haven, Keith Schlegel

Owner 815 Lincoln Highway E, New Haven, IN 46774
P: 260-748-7031
kschlegel@newhaven.in.gov

Contractors Bercot Inc., John Bercot
6015 Huguenard Rd., Fort Wayne, IN  46818 2/11/2020

1 P: 260-489-4561; F: 260-489-9871
johnbercot@comcast.net
Atlas Excavating, Whitney Cauble

2 4740 Swisher Rd., West Lafayette, IN 47909 2/11/2020
P: 765-429-4800; F: 765-429-6464
whitneyc@atlasexcavating.com
Buchanan Contracting, Inc., Ben Slater

3 128 Silver Maple Ln., Stanton, KY 40380 2/11/2020
P: 859-498-7824; F: 859-498-7826
bslater@buchanancontracting.net
Clark Farm Drainage, Inc., Randall Hart

4 2055 S 125 W, New Castle, IN 47362 2/11/2020
P: 765-546-0696
randy@clarkexcavationandutility.com
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 Pyramid Excavating, Inc., Deb Cornell
6752 CR 427, Auburn, IN 46706 2/11/2020

5 P: 260-925-0857; F: 260-927-9262
pyramidexc@yahoo.com
Utility Supply Co., Brad Semon

6 10954 E 100 S, Greentown, IN 46936 2/11/2020
P: 765-438-6426
bsemon@utilitysupply.com
Watson Excavating, Inc., Elizabeth Burris

7 P.O. Box 45, 109 W. High St., Red Key, IN 47373 2/11/2020
P: 765-369-2728; F: 765-369-2651
bbethwatsonexc@gmail.com
Ottenweller Contracting, LLC, Krista Ruckel

8 3010 Independence Dr., Fort Wayne, IN 46808 2/11/2020
P: 260-484-9183
krista.ruckel@ottenweller.com
Yardberry Landscape Excavating, Inc., Tim Yarberry

9 9940 S 1000 W, Anderson, IN 46017 2/11/2020
P: 765-378-5783
tyarb@aol.com
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